     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
2
Scalar Network Analyzer 3
Direct Reading Attenuator 4
Direct Reading Attenuator with remote control 5
Calorimetric Power Meter 6
Waveguide Switch 7

silver plated.
STRAIGHT WAVEGUIDE SECTION
ORDER INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
13
Low VSWR; Low insertion losses
E- or H-Plane Bends are essential parts of every waveguide systems. Standard E- or
H-Plane bends are available with 90º angles. Ask us for other angles if required. c
Model number Frequency range, GHz Waveguide size
BE90D-02E
BH90D-02E 110 - 170 WR-6
BE90D-015E
BH90D-015E 140 - 220 WR-5
BE90D-012E
BH90D-012E 170 - 260 WR-4
BE90D-010E
BH90D-010E 220 - 325 WR-3
BH90D-008E 260 - 400 WR-2.8
BH90D-006E 325 - 500 WR-2.2 (0.56x0.28 mm)
BH90D-005E 400 - 600 WR1.9 (0.48x0.24 mm)
BH90D-004E 500 - 750 WR-1.5 (0.38x0.19 mm)
XX  Operation range wave length, mm
L  Dimensions, (mm)
E  E -plane bend
H  H – plane bend

G - gold
MAGIC TEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
17
The FA-XXE Fixed Attenuators are used to enter attenuation into the waveguide
network or isolation between waveguide components. The attenuators are based on the
submillimeter wave power coupling technology from input to secondary waveguide channel.
3, 6, 10, 15, 20, 30 dB attenuators are available in waveguide bands from 110 through 500
GHz.
Model Frequency range,
GHz
Waveguide
size
Attenuation,
dB
FA-02E 110 - 170 WR - 6 3, 6, 10, 20, 30
  FA-015E 140 - 220 WR - 5 3, 6, 10, 20
  FA-012E 170 - 260 WR - 4 3, 6, 10, 20
  FA-010E 220 - 325 WR - 3 3, 6, 10, 20
FA-008E 260 - 400 WR-2.8
FA-006E 325 - 500 WR-2.2
●  Full waveguide bandwidth
● High attenuation accuracy
XX   Operation  range wave length, mm FA-XXE/A-F
Example:   FA-015E/15-S
15 dB fixed attenuator for 140 - 220 GHz
frequency range, silver plated.
F
Finish:
S – silver
G - gold
A Attenuation, dB
FIXED ATTENUATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
18
● Wide attenuation range, Low VSWR, Low insertion losses, Full waveguide bandwidth
The VA-XXE Variable Attenuators are used for level-setting. The Attenuators consist of a
waveguide section with a resistive film evaporated on the mica surface, which can be inserted into
or removed from the waveguide channel.
The Attenuators has 0÷30 dB typical attenuation range. The VA-XXE Attenuators are
available in waveguide bands between 110 GHz and 325 GHz. Versions with scale or with
micrometric screw are available.
Model
number
 Frequency
range, GHz
Waveguide
size
Attenuation
range, dB
VA-02E 110 - 170 WR - 06 0÷30
VA-015E 140 - 220 WR - 05 0÷30
VA-012E 170 - 260 WR - 04 0÷30
VA-010E 220 - 325 WR - 03 0÷30
XX Operation wave length range, mm VA-XXE/F
Example:   VA-02E/S
Variable attenuator for 110 - 170 GHz frequency
range, silver plated.
F
 Finish:
S – silver
G - gold
VARIABLE ATTENUATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
19
- Wide phase shifting range,
- Low VSWR,
- Low insertion losses,
- Full waveguide bandwidth.
This picture is for reference only
The VPS-XXE Variable Phase Shifters are used to introduce phase variation for research
and tuning of the waveguide networks. The Phase Shifter consists of waveguide section with a
dielectric vane, which can be inserted into or removed from the waveguide channel by micrometer
screw.
The Phase Shifters has 0 ÷180º minimum phase shift range. The VPS-XXE Phase Shifters
are available in waveguide bands between 110 GHz and 325 GHz.
Model
number
 Frequency
range, GHz
Waveguide
size
Phase shift
range, deg., min
VSWR Insertion
loss, dB
VPS-02E 110 - 170 WR - 06 0÷180º 1,2 1,0
VPS-015E 140 - 220 WR - 05 0÷180º
VPS-012E 170 - 260 WR - 04 0÷180º
VPS-010E 220 - 325 WR - 03 0÷180º
XX Operation wave length range, mm VA-XXE/F
Example:   VA-02E/S
Variable attenuator for 110 - 170 GHz frequency
range, silver plated.
F
 Finish:
S – silver
G - gold
VARIABLE PHASE SHIFTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
20
Fixed waveguide short
The FS-XE Fixed Waveguide Shorts are designed to create the shorts circuit condition in
waveguide network.
The FS-XE can be provided for standard UG387/UM flange for all waveguide bands
between 110 and 325 GHz.
Model number Frequency range, GHz Waveguide size VSWR
FS-02E 110 - 170 WR - 6 100
  FS-015E 140 - 220 WR - 5 100
FS-012E 170 - 260 WR - 4 100
 FS-010E 220 - 325 WR - 3 100
XX  Operation wave length range, mm FS-XXE/F
Example:   FS-02E/S
Fixed short
for 110 - 170 GHz frequency range,
silver plated.
F

G - gold
MATCHED LOAD
ORDERING INFORMATION
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
23
The SML-XXE Sliding Matched Loads consist of tapered absorber inside a waveguide
section and utilize a micrometer tuning mechanism, allowing the microwave absorber to be positioned
within the waveguide while maintaining a minimum VSWR.
SML-XXE Sliding Matched Loads can be provided in  waveguide bands between 110 GHz
and 325 GHz.
Model number Frequency range, GHz Waveguide size VSWR
SML-02E 110 – 170 WR - 6 1,05
SML-015E 140 - 220 WR - 5 1.07
SML-012E 170 – 260  WR - 4 1.1
SML-010E 220 - 325 WR - 3 1.2
XX  Operation wave length range, mm ML-XXE/F
Example:   SML-02E/S
Sliding Matched Load
for 110 - 170 GHz frequency range,
silver plated.
F

S – silver
G - gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
DETECTOR MOUNT
     MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS AND W/G COMPONENTS FOR SUBMILLIMETER WAVES
  41 Naugarduko st., Vilnius, LT-03227, Lithuania. Tel.:+370 5 233 34 26, Fax:+370 5 216 36 68. E-mail: info@elmika.com
25
 Custom design pass/rejection bands;
 Low Insertion Loss;
 Frequency Up to 400 GHz
High-Pass (HPF series), Low Pass (LPF series, corrugated) and Band Pass (BPF series resonator, corrugated or
waffle type) Filters are available, providing desired skirt selectivity and rejection levels with minimum insertion loss
in the pass band. The filters are offered in all standard waveguide bands covering 110 to 400 GHz depending on
our possibility to fulfil the customers’ requirements.
Dimensions of filters depends on required specifications. Please contact us for any questions.
Filter Model
Frequency
range, GHz
Waveguide Ports
BPF-025E 90 - 140 WR-08, UG387/UM
BPF-02E 110 - 170 WR-06, UG387/UM
BPF-015E 140 - 220 WR-05, UG387/UM
BPF-012E 170 - 260 WR-04, UG387/UM
BPF-010E 220 - 325 WR-03, UG387/UM
All filters are produced according to customers’ requirements.
XX   Operation  range wave length, mm BPF-XXE/S-F/P
Example:   BPF-015E/135-150S
Band Pass filter with the pass band
of 135 - 150 GHz frequency range,
silver plated.
S-F Start-Finish frequencies of the pass band